2021 HOLIDAY HOOPS SCHEDULE

Saturday, December 18

Southwest Livingston Girls vs. Atlanta Girls
Southwest Livingston Boys vs Atlanta Boys
Brashear Girls vs. Braymer Girls

Brashear Boys vs. Braymer Boys

Monday, December 20

Lutheran South Girls vs. Benton Girls
Lutheran South Boys vs. Benton Boys
Brookfield Girls vs. Trenton Girls
Brookfield Boys vs. Trenton Boys

Tuesday, December 21

Lafayette Girls vs. Lutheran South Girls
Southeast Boys vs. Lutheran South Boys
Southeast Girls vs. Lawson Girls

Polo Girls vs. Meadville Girls

Polo Boys vs. Meadville Boys

Gallatin Boys vs. Chillicothe Boys

Wednesday, December 22
Schuyler County Girls vs. North Mercer Girls

Schuyler County Boys vs. North Mercer Boys

Tina Avalon Girls vs Gallatin Girls
Tina Avalon Boys vs. North Nodaway Boys
Pattonsburg Girls vs. North Nodaway Girls

Pattonsburg Boys vs. Northland Christian Boys

South Harrison Girls vs. Holden Girls
South Harrison Boys vs. Holden Boys
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2021 HOLIDAY HOOPS SCHEDULE

Thursday, December 23

Carrollton Girls vs Southwest Livingston Girls
Carrollton Boys vs. Southwest Livingston Boys
Hardin Central Girls vs. Grundy R5 Girls
Hardin Central Boys vs. Grundy R5 Boys
Worth County Girls vs. Green City Girls
Worth County Boys vs. Green City Boys

Monday, December 27

Tri-County Girls vs. Rock Port Girls
Tri-County Boys vs. Rock Port Boys
Atlanta Girls vs. Albany Girls
Atlanta Boys vs. Albany Boys
Milan Boys vs. Norborne Boys

Tuesday, December 28th

Rock Port Girls vs. Princeton Girls

Rock Port Boys vs. Princeton Boys

East Harrison Girls vs. Bucklin Macon County Girls
East Harrison Boys vs. Bucklin Macon County Boys
North Harrison Girls vs. Hale Girls

North Harrison Boys vs. Hale Boys

Northland Christian Boys vs. Chillicothe JV Boys
Milan Girls vs. Chillicothe Girls

Friday, December 31

Green City Girls vs. Winston Girls
Green City Boys vs. Winston Boys
King City Girls vs. LaPlata Girls
King City Boys vs. LaPlata Boys

9:00am
10:30am
12:00pm
1:30pm
3:00pm
4:30pm

1:00pm
2:30pm
4:00pm
5:30pm
7:00pm

9:00am
10:30am
12:00pm
1:30pm
3:00pm
4:30pm
6:00pm
7:30pm

10:00am
11:30am
1:00pm
2:30pm



