2021 HOLIDAY HOOPS SCHEDULE

2021 HOLIDAY HOOPS SCHEDULE

Southwest Livingston Girls vs. Atlanta Girls 10:00am Carrollton Girls vs Southwest Livingston Girls 9:00am Southwest Livingston Boys vs Atlanta Boys 11:30am Carrollton Boys vs. Southwest Livingston Boys 10:30am	m
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
Brashear Girls vs. Braymer Girls 1:00pm Hardin Central Girls vs. Grundy R5 Girls 12:00pm	III
Brashear Boys vs. Braymer Boys 2:30pm Hardin Central Boys vs. Grundy R5 Boys 1:30pm	n
Worth County Girls vs. Green City Girls 3:00pm	n
Monday, December 20 Worth County Boys vs. Green City Boys 4:30pm	n
Lutheran South Girls vs. Benton Girls 3:00pm	
Lutheran South Boys vs. Benton Boys 4:30pm Monday, December 27	
Brookfield Girls vs. Trenton Girls 6:00pm Tri-County Girls vs. Rock Port Girls 1:00pm	n
Brookfield Boys vs. Trenton Boys 7:30pm Tri-County Boys vs. Rock Port Boys 2:30pm	n
Atlanta Girls vs. Albany Girls 4:00pm	n
Tuesday, December 21 Atlanta Boys vs. Albany Boys 5:30pm	n
Lafayette Girls vs. Lutheran South Girls 1:00pm Milan Boys vs. Norborne Boys 7:00pm	n
Southeast Boys vs. Lutheran South Boys 2:30pm	
Southeast Girls vs. Lawson Girls 4:00pm Tuesday, December 28th	
Polo Girls vs. Meadville Girls 5:30pm Rock Port Girls vs. Princeton Girls 9:00am	n
Polo Boys vs. Meadville Boys 7:00pm Rock Port Boys vs. Princeton Boys 10:30ar	ım
Gallatin Boys vs. Chillicothe Boys 8:30pm East Harrison Girls vs. Bucklin Macon County Girls 12:00pm	m
East Harrison Boys vs. Bucklin Macon County Boys 1:30pm	n
Wednesday, December 22 North Harrison Girls vs. Hale Girls 3:00pm	n
Schuyler County Girls vs. North Mercer Girls 10:00am North Harrison Boys vs. Hale Boys 4:30pm	n
Schuyler County Boys vs. North Mercer Boys 11:30am Northland Christian Boys vs. Chillicothe JV Boys 6:00pm	n
Tina Avalon Girls vs Gallatin Girls 1:00pm Milan Girls vs. Chillicothe Girls 7:30pm	n
Tina Avalon Boys vs. North Nodaway Boys 2:30pm	
Pattonsburg Girls vs. North Nodaway Girls 4:00pm Friday, December 31	
Pattonsburg Boys vs. Northland Christian Boys 5:30pm Green City Girls vs. Winston Girls 10:00a	ım
South Harrison Girls vs. Holden Girls 7:00pm Green City Boys vs. Winston Boys 11:30ar	ım
South Harrison Boys vs. Holden Boys 8:30pm King City Girls vs. LaPlata Girls 1:00pm	n
King City Boys vs. LaPlata Boys 2:30pm	n